
FOR MORE
INFORMATION

CONTACT

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this offi ce. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

376 East 400 South, Suite 120 l Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 l  801.578.5555  l www.ngacres.com

SALT LAKE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
24 South 1100 East, Salt Lake City, Utah 84102

DAVID KELLY
direct 801.746.4736
dkelly@ngacres.com

$25.50/SF, FULL SERVICE

FOR
LEASE

PROPERTY FEATURES
• Suites Ranging from 1,600 SF – 5,852 SF

• Prestigious South Temple Location

• On-Campus Medical Building

• Covered Parking Available

• Tenant Improvement Allowance Available

• Great Views

• Excellent Medical Demographic



This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this offi ce. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

376 East 400 South, Suite 120 l Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 l  801.578.5555  l www.ngacres.com

SALT LAKE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
24 South 1100 East, Salt Lake City, Utah 84102

THIRD FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

3,472 SF

1,601 SF

2,250 SF

2,597 SF

4,253 SF


